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Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur
URL: http://su.digitaluniversity.ac

Result Ledger For

Faculty
Course

Course Code
Mode of Learning

Pattern
Branch

Course Part
Course Part Term

Event

Paper Level Details:-

Faculty of Science
Master of Science (With Credit)

Regular

CBCS Pattern 2016
Physics (Nano Physics)
Master of Science-II
Semester-IV

: Mar-2021

Code | Paper Name |Credits]| Grade Template Name | AM | UA | CcA | Total
|Max |Min|Max|Min|Max|Min|

217263-01 |Semiconductor Physics | 4.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |70 |28 |30 |12 |100]0

217263-02 |Atomic & Molecular Physics | 4.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |70 |28 |30 |12 |100]0

217264-01 |Semiconductor Devices | 4.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |70 128 |30 |12 |100]0

217264-02 |Nuclear & Particle Physics | 4.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |70 28 |30 |12 |100]0

217263-06 |Functional Nanomaterials | 4.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |70 |28 |30 |12 |100]0

217263-07 |Polymer Science & Technology | 4.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |70 128 |30 |12 |100]0

217264-03 |Characterization of Nano Materials | 4.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |70 128 |30 |12 |100]0

217264-04 |Nano Material Fabrication | 4.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |70 28 |30 |12 |100]0
Techniques

217263-08 |Energy Harvesting Devices | 4.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |70 128 |30 |12 |100]0

217263-09 |Nanoscience & Technology | 4.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |70 |28 |30 |12 |100]0

217264-05 |Nano Electronics & Sensors | 4.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |70 128 |30 |12 |100]0

217263-03 |Practical HCP-VI | 2.00 | Ten Point Scale | PR |35 |14 |15 |6 |50 |O

217264-06 |Tutorial | 1.00 | Ten Point Scale | TW |-- |-- 125 |10 |25 |O

217263-04 |Practical HCP-VII | 2.00 | Ten Point Scale | PR |35 |14 |15 |6 |50 |O

217264-07 |Major Project | 8.00 | Ten Point Scale | TW 140 |56 |60 |24 |200]0

217263-10 |Practical SCP-V | 2.00 | Ten Point Scale | PR |35 |14 |15 |6 |50 |O

217263-11 |Practical SCP-VI | 2.00 | Ten Point Scale | PR |35 114 |15 |6 150 |0

217263-12 |Practical OEP-III | 2.00 | Ten Point Scale | PR |35 |14 |15 |6 |50 |O

217263-13 |Practical OEP-IV | 2.00 | Ten Point Scale | PR |35 |14 |15 |6 |50 |O

217263-05 |Tutorial | 1.00 | Ten Point Scale | TW |-- |-- 125 |10 |25 |0

Grade Template Used:

Template Name Ten Point Grade Template

Grade Scale Ten Point Scale

No. Of Intervals : 8

Sr. No.| Grade Abbreviation | From (Marks) | To (Marks) | Status | GradePoint | Description

1 | [e) | 80 | 100 | Pass | 10.00 | Excellent/Outstanding

2 | A+ | 70 | 79.99 | Pass | 9.00 | Very Good

3 | A | 60 | 69.99 | Pass | 8.00 | Good

4 | B+ | 55 | 59.99 | Pass | 7.00 | Fair

5 | B | 50 | 54.99 | Pass | 6.00 | Above Average

6 | C+ | 45 | 49.99 | Pass | 5.00 | Average

7 | (o} | 40 | 44,99 | Pass | 4.00 | Below Average

8 | F | 0 | 39.99 | Fail | 0.00 | Fail
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GPA TEMPLATE:

Template Name : GPA Template for Ten Point Scale

Grade Scale

Ten Point Scale

No. Of Intervals : 8

Sr. No.| Grade Abbreviation | From (GPA) | To (GPA) | Status | Description

1 | ¢} | 9.5 | 10 | Pass | Excellent/Outstanding
2 | A+ | 8.5 | 9.49 | Pass | Very Good

3 | A | 7.5 | 8.49 | Pass | Good

4 | B+ | 6.5 | 7.49 | Pass | Fair

5 | B | 5.5 | 6.49 | Pass | Above Average

6 | C+ | 4.5 | 5.49 | Pass | Average

7 | c | 4 | 4.49 | Pass | Below Average

8 | F | 0 | 3.99 | Fail | Fail

Abbreviations Used:

CA : College Assessment

ESE End Semester Exam

Ica Internal Continuous Assessment
PR Practical

ISE In Semester Exam

PW Project Work

POE Practical Online Examination
TH Theory

TW Term Work

UA University Assessment

Cr Credit

AM Assessment Method
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M.Sc. (with credits) - Regular - CBCS Pattern 2016 (Physics (Nano Physics))- M.Sc.-II - Sem-IV HELD IN MAR-2021
Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya, Barshi

| UA | CA | Tot | | | UA | CA | Tot
Code | AM |Min| Obt [Min| Obt |Max |[Min| Obt |[Gr | GP | EGP |Sts| Rmk | Code | AM |Min| Obt [Min| Obt |[Max [Min| Obt |[Gr | GP | EGP |Sts| Rmk
Seat No: 1900279 PRN: 2019032500002797 ELIG: E Statement No: 6160797 College Code: SMB
1 Name: LANDAGE PRIYANKA SAMBHAJI (M/N :JYOTI)
217263-01 |TH |28 |35 |12 127 [100 |-- |62 == -1 --| P | E,X | 217263-01 | |== |-- == 1-- [100 |-- |62 |[A | 8.000132.00] P | E,X
217263-02 |TH |28 |41 112 127 [100 |-- |68 |-=1 == --| P | E,C | 217263-02 | |-= 1-= |== |- |100 |-- |68 |A | 8.00132.00| P | E,C
217263-06 |TH |28 |38 112 127 [100 |-- |65 |-=1 == -=| P | E,X | 217263-06 | |-= 1-= |== |- |100 |-- |65 |A | 8.00132.00] P | E,X
217263-08 |TH 128 149 |12 127 [100 [-- |76 == -=1 --| P | E,C | 217263-08 | |== 1-- [== I-- [100 |-- |76 |A+ | 9.00136.00] P | E,C
217263-03 |PR |14 130 |06 |13 [50 |-- 143 |-=1 == --| P | E,X | 217263-03 | |-= 1-= |== |- |50 |-- 143 |0 110.00120.00| P | E,X
217263-04 |PR |14 129 |06 |14 [50 |-- 143 |-=1 == -=| P | E,X | 217263-04 | |-= 1-= |== |- |50 |-- 143 |0 110.00120.00| P | E,X
217263-10 |PR |14 |28 |06 |14 |50 |-- |42 [== 1 - --| P | E,X | 217263-10 | |== 1-- [== I-- 150 |-- |42 |0 110.00120.00] P | E,X
217263-12 |PR 114 129 |06 |13 |50 |-- 142 == == -=1 P | E,X | 217263-12 | [== I-- [== I-- 150 |-- |42 |0 110.00120.00] P | E,X
217263-05 |TW [-= |- |10 |22 |25 |-- |22 |-= 1 == --| P | E,X | 217263-05 | |== |-- |== 1-- 125 |-- |22 |0 110.00]110.00| P | E,X
Sem-IIT Total Credit: 25.00 | EGP: 222.00 | SGPA: 8.88 | Status: Pass
217264-01 |TH |28 |55 |12 |26 [100 |-- |81 [== 1 - --| P | E,C | 217264-01 | |-= |- |-= 1-- |100 |-- 181 |0 110.00140.00] P | E,C
217264-02 |TH |28 |55 112 127 [100 |-- 82 |-= 1 == --| P | E,C | 217264-02 | |== |-- |== 1-- |100 |-- 182 |0 110.00]140.00| P | E,C
217264-03 |TH |28 |43 |12 |28 [100 |-- |71 == | --| P | E,C | 217264-03 | |== 1-- l== 1-- [100 |-- |71 |A+ | 9.00(136.00] P | E,C
217264-04 |TH |28 |59 |12 127 [100 |-- 186 |-= 1 == --| P | E,C | 217264-04 | |-= |- |-= 1-- |100 |-- 186 |0 110.00140.001 P | E,C
217264-06 |TW [-= |- [10 |21 |25 |-- |21 |-= 1 == --| P | E,C | 217264-06 | |== |-- |== 1-- 125 |-- |21 |0 110.00]110.00| P | E,C
217264-07 |TW |56 |95 |24 |48 [200 |-- 1143 |-= 1 == --| P | E,C | 217264-07 | |== |-- |== 1-- 1200 |-- 143 |A+ | 9.00]172.00] P | E,C
Sem-IV Total Credit: 25.00 | EGP: 238.00 | SGPA: 9.52 | Status: Pass
Sem-III (Seat No: 1900279 Exam Event: Mar-2021) Total Credit: 25.00| EGP: 222.00| SGPA: 8.88 | Status: Pass | Grade: A+
Sem-II (Seat No: 900279 Exam Event: Mar-2020) Total Credit: 25.00| EGP: 221.00| SGPA: 8.84 | Status: Pass | Grade: A+
Sem-I (Seat No: 900279 Exam Event: Mar-2020) Total Credit: 25.00| EGP: 186.00| SGPA: 7.44 | Status: Pass | Grade: B+
Grand Total: 1774/2500 (One Thousand Seven Hundred and Seventy Four) | Percentage: 70.96 % |ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance: Not Applied
Total Credits Earned: 100.00 | Total Earned Grade Points: 867.00 | GPA/SGPA: 8.67 |Status: Pass |CGPA: 8.67 |Final Grade: A+
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M.Sc. (with credits)
Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya,

- Regular - CBCS Pattern 2016 (Physics

(Nano Physics))- M.Sc.-II - Sem-IV HELD IN MAR-2021

Code

Code

|Sts

Rmk

Seat No:
2 Name:

217263-01
217263-02
217263-06
217263-08
217263-03
217263-04
217263-10
217263-12
217263-05

2019032500004572 ELIG: E Statement No:
PATIL BHAGYASHRI BHASKAR (M/N :JYOTI)

6160798 College Code:

"WYY Y Y g
[ I e B o i s I o I I o i o R
XXX XX OX XX

SMB

217263-01
217263-02
217263-06
217263-08
217263-03
217263-04
217263-10
217263-12
217263-05

WYY Y Y g

[ o B o i 5 I e I I o Y o R
KX XXX O XXX

Sem-IIT

Status:

217264-01
217264-02
217264-03
217264-04
217264-06
217264-07

Lo BLe B B B B o]

217264-01
217264-02
217264-03
217264-04
217264-06
217264-07

Sem-IV

Status:

Sem-III (Seat No:
Sem-II (Seat No:
Sem-I (Seat No:

Grand Total:
Total Credits Earned:

Exam Event: Mar-2021)

1865/2500 (One Thousand Eight Hundred and Sixty Five)
Total Earned Grade Points:

Total Credit: 25.00
Total Credit: 25.00]
Total Credit: 25.00]

|Percentage: 74.6 %
| GPA/SGPA: 8.96

(Balance Marks

Tot
|IMin| Obt
|-- 170
I-- 164
|-- 169
|-- 175
== 143
I-- 142
|-- 142
|-= 144
== 122
|-- 185
|-- 185
|-— 174
|-- 170
== 123
|-- 1150
Pass
Pass
Pass
: Nil) |
8.96

Ordinance: Not Applied
|Final Grade:
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M.Sc. (with credits)
Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya,

- Regular - CBCS Pattern 2016 (Physics

(Nano Physics))- M.Sc.-II - Sem-IV HELD IN MAR-2021

Code

Code

Seat No:
3 Name:

217263-01
217263-02
217263-06
217263-08
217263-03
217263-04
217263-10
217263-12
217263-05

2019032500014817 ELIG: E Statement No:
DEVKAR SUHAS SHESHASHAI

6160799 College Code:

mEHEHEEEERQE

XX XXX OOoaoax

SMB

217263-01
217263-02
217263-06
217263-08
217263-03
217263-04
217263-10
217263-12
217263-05

Sem-IIT

Status:

217264-01
217264-02
217264-03
217264-04
217264-06
217264-07

[ e B e B e Y 5 Y
[cNoNoNoNONe]

217264-01
217264-02
217264-03
217264-04
217264-06
217264-07

Sem-IV

Status:

Sem-III (Seat No:
Sem-II (Seat No:
Sem-I (Seat No:

Grand Total:
Total Credits Earned:

Exam Event: Mar-2021)

1423+1/2500 (One Thousand Four Hundred and Twenty Four)
Total Earned Grade Points:

Total Credit: 25.00
Total Credit: 25.00]
Total Credit: 25.00]

| Percentage: 56.96
|GPA/SGPA: 6.75

Tot |
|Min| Obt |Gr | GP | EGP |Sts| Rmk
|-= 155 |[B+ | 7.00128.00] P | E,X
|-- 122 |[F | 0.00] 0.00| F |FC,C
|-- 151 |IB | 6.00]124.00| P | E,C
|-- 160 |A | 8.00132.00] P | E,C
|-- 139 |A+ | 9.00]118.00| P | E,X
|-- 141 |0 110.00120.00| P | E,X
|-- 139 |A+ | 9.00]18.00] P | E,X
|-- 139 |A+ | 9.00]/18.00] P | E,X
|-- 121 |0 110.00]110.00| P | E,X
I-= 155 |IB+ | 7.00128.00] P | E,C
|-- 157 |B+ | 7.00/28.00| P | E,C
|-- 1$43+1 |C | 4.00/16.00| P | E,C
|-- 150 IB | 6.00124.00] P | E,C
|-- 111 |IC | 4.00| 4.00| P | E,C
|-- 193 |C+ | 5.00/140.00| P | E,C

¢ ATKT | Grade: --
Pass | Grade: A
ATKT | Grade: --

(Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance: $0.94 (1 mark/s

- |Final Grade: --
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